Find us at www.keysight.com Page 1
PD1500A Series
Dynamic Power Device Analyzer/Double-Pulse Tester
for discrete IGBT, SiC, and GaN devices
• Characterize 650 V, 1.2 kV, and 1.7 kV-rated discrete devices
• ID / IC up to 200 A
• Fast slew rates, high bandwidth measurement probes
Achieve repeatable,

Figure 9. PD1500 inductor use for Current vs. Voltage
Find us at www.keysight.com Page 15
How to Order
How to order your PD1500A Dynamic Power Device Analyzer/Double Pulse Tester
PD1500A Core System (1 required)
The core PD1500A system is comprised of all the necessary equipment to perform dynamic / double-
pulse testing. A list is provided below for reference:
PD1500A Core System
1 x DSOS104A, DPT Oscilloscope with accessories
1 x Oscilloscope protection probe
1 x 1.2kV high-voltage power supply with accessories
1 x 33512B, DPT Function generator with accessories
1 x Auto calibration basic pack
1 x DPT Rack & Safety Enclosure with accessories
Fixture Options (1 required)
Option Description
SIC DPT Fixture for discrete device modular system
DUT Boards (1 required)
Choose the DUT boards that match the device(s) under test. Required to mount the DUT to the fixture.
Option Description
247 DUT Board for discrete TO-247-3 devices
24K DUT Board for discrete TO-247-4 devices
D2P DUT Board for discrete D2PAK7 devices
Coaxial Shunt (1 required)
Choose a coaxial shunt. Required for ID measurements.
Option Description
SH1 10 mOhm BNC shunt
Learn more at: www.keysight.com
For more information on Keysight Technologies’ products, applications or services,
please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
Find us at www.keysight.com Page 16
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2019 - 2020, Published in USA, July 17, 2020, 5992-3942EN
How to Order (continued)
Gate Driver Boards (1 pair required)
Choose gate driver board pairs (high and low). Required to drive the gates of the high and low devices.
Option Description
GD1 Low-side gate drive board, blank Rg
GD2 High-side gate driver boad, blank Rg
GD3 Low-side gate drive board, 0 Ohm Rg
GD4 High-side gate driver boad, 0 Ohm Rg
GD5 Low-side gate drive board, 10 Ohm Rg
GD6 High-side gate driver boad, 10 Ohm Rg
GD7 Low-side gate drive board, 100 Ohm Rg
GD8 High-side gate driver boad, 100 Ohm Rg
Clamp Circuit Board for Rds(on) measurement (1 required)
Choose at least one clamp circuit board. Required to perform Rds(on) measurments.
Option Description
CB1 Clamp circuit board
DUT Heater Kit (1 required)
Choose at least one heater kit.
Option Description
H01 DUT Heather Kit for TO-247 and D2PAK
For more information, please go to www.keysight.com/find/PD1500A.
	Introduction
	Reduce your time to market with the PD1500A
	Overview: Established and emerging measurement methods
	Dynamic power converter design challenges
	Dynamic Power Device Characterization
	DPT Operation
	DPT Parameters
	Associated Standards
	Description
	Parameters
	Group
	td(on), tr, ton, e(on), dv/dt, di/dt
	Turn-On Characteristics
	td(off), tf, toff, e(off), dv/dt, di/dt
	Turn-Off Characteristics
	Switching Characteristics
	Reverse Recovery
	trr, Qrr, Err, Irr, Id vs. t
	Vg vs. Qg, (Qgs(th), Qgs(pl), Qgd)
	Gate Charge
	Derived Output Characteristics
	Id vs. Vg, Id vs. Vd
	Repeatable, Reliable Measurements
	Common Measurement Practice
	AutoCal
	Current Shunt Compensation
	Safe Test Environment
	Expandable Power Device Platform
	Planned Future Enhancements
	PD1500A Overview and Basic Operation
	Temperature Test
	User Configuration, Control and Analysis
	Tested Parameters0F ,1F